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Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
COMPETITION RESULTS

Saturday 23/12/2023 - 4 ball AMBROSE
THE DRUMSTIXS TROPHY

Sponsored by Peter Drummond

166 Players

Team Prize $192.00

51-3/8

Runner Up

53-3/8

Third

53-7/8

Minor Prizes, $5.00 per player

Coulter, Chris

Mack, Jim

Kendall, Mike

54-1/8 Hoyland, Steven
55-5/8 Sands, Angus
55-5/8 Stephens, Luke

56 Julyan, MJ

56-3/8 Winstanley, Brian
56-1/2 Thomas, Cam
57-1/4 McKinnon, Martin
57-5/8 Grebenshikoff, Luke
57-5/8 Wait, Jeff

57-7/8 McDougall, Joshua

McDonnell, Paul
Team Prize $116.00
Fielding, Sam

Team Prize $76.00

Wilson, Gary

Hoyland, Darren
Carlier, Nathan
Schnaars, Tom

Brett, Paul

Spencer, Barry
Fenech, Peter
Chandler, Darren
Grebenshikoff, Henry
Davidson, Phil

Norton, Ryan

Nearest The Pin

A Grade (7th hole)
B Grade (3rd hole)
C Grade (9th hole)
All Grades (13th hole)

Personal Eagles
10th $15

$15
$15
$15
$15

$15

Mack, James

Please see page 2 for terms and conditions for prizes.

43 Teams

$48.00 each
McDonnell, Lewis

$29.00 each

Curtis, Josh

$19.00 each

Wilby, Blake

Withers, Sion
Hutchings, Keenan (Vis)
Osmond, Sam

Mundon Hooper, Alan
O'Connor, Jugs

Sturt, Craig

Chandler, Nari
Filipenko, Andrew
Skewes, Chris

Fry, Taylor

Brett, Paul
Winstanley, Brian
Thomas, Jeremie

Speirs, Geoff

team
HC

Hirschausen, Andrew (Vi:11-5/8

Mack, James

Kendall, Jane

Marshall, Gary
Roy, Charles (Vis)
Osmond, David
Scott, Henry
Drummond, Peter
Godenzi, Alberto
McKinnon, Henry
Bradshaw, Nick
Tarca, Darren

Juers, Ben (Vis)

7-5/8

10-1/8

9-7/8
7-3/8
9-3/8
10
8-5/8
8-1/2
9-3/4
6-3/8
6-3/8
14-1/8

Gross

63

61

64

64
63
65
66
65
65
67
64
64
72



Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
Terms and Conditions for Competition Prizes

Club run competitions.

All Wallet Credit Prizes:

For Members, all prizes, major and minor, will be credited to the member's Wallet account, within 7
working days following the competition. Typically, Midweek, Saturday & Sunday prizes are loaded
on the following Tuesday, and Tuesday, Wednesday prizes are loaded on Friday, subject to staff
availability. We appreciate your patience.

The prize credits added to the Wallet account form part of the overall balance and do not expire.
These funds can be spent in the Bar, Restaurant or Pro Shop.

For visitors winning a voucher prize, a printed voucher will be available, either at presentations or
through the Pro Shop. These may be redeemed for purchases in the Pro Shop or Bar.

Ball prizes:

2nd shot Nearest The Pin prizes are Sponsor provided logo balls, and may be claimed through the
Pro Shop if not handed out at presentations.

World Handicap System

From 30/1/2020 the World Handicap System applies, and score adjustment in multi-course
competitions is replaced by adjustments to the Daily HC under the WHS system. To cater for
differences in par, as for mixed gender competitions, Stroke score results will be based on the score
relative to par rather than net score. Stroke competition scores will be displayed with E for Even
Par, +6 if 6 over par, -2 if 2 under par, etc. Example for men: 75/+3, for women: 75/+2

All enquiries in relation to prizes should be directed to the Pro Shop personally or by

phone on 8270 2208.
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